
07:00-08:15

08:15-11:15

11:15-12:10

12:10-13:00

13:00-14:15

14:15-14:45

14:45-15:45

15:45-18:10

18:10-19:00

07:00-07:15

07:15-08:15

08:15-11:20

11:20-13:35

13:35-15:15

15:15-15:45

15:45-17:30

17:30-19:00

GRAND BASSINPETIT BASSIN
LUNDIPISCINE DES

CHAVANNES
A COSSONAY

P U B L I C

A Q U A G Y M

Occupé

P U B L I C

Occupé

É C O L E S

A Q U A G Y M

P U B L I C

P U B L I C
P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

Occupé

É C O L E S

É C O L E S

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I C
P U B L I C

OccupéP U B L I C

É C O L E S

O C C U P É



MARDIPISCINE DES
CHAVANNES
A COSSONAY

GRAND BASSIN

07:00-08:45

08:45-12:10

12:10-13:00

13:00-15:45

15:45-17:15

17:15-18:25

18:25-19:15

19:25-20:15

20:15-21:00

PETIT BASSIN

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

É C O L E S

A Q U A G Y M

A Q U A G Y M

A Q U A B I K E

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

07:00-09:00

09:00-10:05

10:05-10:40

10:40-12:00

12:00-14:00

14:00-15:15

15:15-15:45

15:45-17:00

17:00-21:00

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

OccupéOccupéP U B L I C P U B L I C

É C O L E S

É C O L E S

É C O L E S

É C O L E S

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I COccupé

Occupé Occupé

OccupéP U B L I C



GRAND BASSINPETIT BASSIN
MERCREDI

PISCINE DES
CHAVANNES
A COSSONAY

07:00-08:00

08:00-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:40

12:10-13:00

13:00-13:45

13:45-18:00

18:00-18:45

18:45-19:30

07:00-07:15

07:15-07:45

07:45-11:30

11:30-13:45

13:45-17:30

17:30-19:00

É C O L E S

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

OccupéP U B L I C

Occupé

OccupéOccupé

É C O L E S

A Q U A B I K E

A Q U A G Y M

A Q U A G Y M

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I C
P U B L I C

P U B L I C
É C O L E S



GRAND BASSINPETIT BASSIN JEUDI
PISCINE DES
CHAVANNES
A COSSONAY

07:00-08:50

08:50-09:45

09:45-10:35

10:35-12:10

12:10-13:30

13:30-15:15

15:15-15:45

15:45-20:10

20:10-21:00

É C O L E S

É C O L E S

Occupé

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

É C O L E S

P U B L I C

07:00-08:30

08:30-10:00

10:00-11:25

11:25-12:15

12:25-13:15

13:15-14:00

14:00-15:15

15:15-15:45

15:45-18:00

18:00-18:25

18:25-19:15

19:25-20:15

20:15-21:00

Occupé

É C O L E S

É C O L E S

A Q U A G Y M
A Q U A G Y M

A Q U A B I K E
A Q U A G Y M

P U B L I C

P U B L I C
P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I C



GRAND BASSIN
PETIT BASSIN

VENDREDI
PISCINE DES
CHAVANNES
A COSSONAY

07:00-07:15

07:15-08:50

08:50-11:15

11:15-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:15

14:15-15:10

15:10-15:45

15:45-18:30

18:30-19:00

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

É C O L E S

Occupé

Occupé

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

OccupéP U B L I C

P U B L I C

É C O L E SP U B L I C

P U B L I C Occupé

07:00-08:30

08:30-11:15

11:15-12:10

12:10-13:00

13:00-13:40

13:40-15:00

15:00-15:45

15:45-18:00

18:00-19:00

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

É C O L E S

É C O L E S

A Q U A B I K E

Occupé P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I C



GRAND BASSINPETIT BASSIN

SAMEDI
PISCINE DES
CHAVANNES
A COSSONAY

08:30-10:00

10:00-12:25

12:25-17:30

08:30-09:00

09:00-10:05

10:05-12:25

12:25-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:30

Occupé

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I C

P U B L I CP U B L I C

Occupé

Occupé

Occupé

P U B L I C

P U B L I C



GRAND BASSINPETIT BASSIN
DIMANCHE

PISCINE DES
CHAVANNES
A COSSONAY

08:30-10:30 BARBOTEURS - Eveil aquatique

10:30-12:30 BARBOTEURS - Jardin aquatique

12:30-17:30

08:30-17:30

P U B L I C

P U B L I C


